
River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giusti Simone (06/120) 2 0 4 8 4 11 3 0 2 6 4 11

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 2 0 4 9 4 7 2 0 2 5 2 6

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 0 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 7 2 3

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 1

Filippi Jonathan (06/109) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Gori Francesco (06/108) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

De Luzia Tommaso (06/119) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusti Simone 06/120 19 36 1,89

Cesca Marcello 06/149 16 27 1,69

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 22 22 1,00

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 10 14 1,40

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 6 10 1,67

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 12 6 0,50

Filippi Jonathan 06/109 6 5 0,83

Gori Francesco 06/108 3 3 1,00

De Luzia Tommaso 06/119 2 0 0,00

Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bini Anna (06/2294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny (06/1228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannelli Marta (06/2295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grani Francesco (06/133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morosi Marcello (06/134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nesti Mirko (06/132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 0 0 0,00

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 0 0 0,00

Bini Anna 06/2294 0 0 0,00

Cioni Roger 06/1503 0 0 0,00

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny 06/1228 0 0 0,00

Gai Alberto 06/1504 0 0 0,00

Giovannelli Marta 06/2295 0 0 0,00

Grani Francesco 06/133 0 0 0,00

Morosi Marcello 06/134 0 0 0,00

Nesti Mirko 06/132 0 0 0,00

The Chief Tains

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Striatto Matteo (06/197) 4 7 4 8 4 0 4 8 4 5 0 0

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 2 5 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Hu Yisen (06/733) 2 4 4 1 4 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Bartelloni Marco (06/641) 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 8 4 4 0 0

Vinerbi Alessandro (06/1864) 3 1 2 1 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolieri Massimiliano (06/138) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Striatto Matteo 06/197 20 28 1,40

Guerrini Luca 06/642 14 18 1,29

Hu Yisen 06/733 18 16 0,89

Bartelloni Marco 06/641 11 12 1,09

Vinerbi Alessandro 06/1864 10 7 0,70

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 6 6 1,00

Paolieri Massimiliano 06/138 1 0 0,00



The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 9 4 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 4 9 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2

Biagini Michele (06/619) 4 3 4 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 0

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 3

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 4 4 4 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 0

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 20 34 1,70

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 16 12 0,75

Biagini Michele 06/619 18 12 0,67

Monti Tiziano 06/054 10 10 1,00

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 16 10 0,62

Ulivi Simone 06/052 0 0 0,00

Zampino Gerry 06/059 0 0 0,00


